WL2820D
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 1 Jul, 2016 – Rev 1.5
WL2820D
Low noise, High PSRR, High speed, CMOS
LDO
Descriptions
The WL2820D series is a high accuracy, low noise,
high speed, low dropout CMOS Linear regulator with

K 0.15 - -
WL2820D
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 9 Jul, 2016 – Rev 1.5
ORDER INFORMATION
Marking:
E* = Device Code
Y = Year
W = Week
Ordering No.
Vout
(V)
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2820D105-4/TR 1.05 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
EC
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2820D11-4/TR 1.1 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
ED
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2820D12-4/TR 1.2 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
EE
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2820D15-4/TR 1.5 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
EG
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2820D18-4/TR 1.8 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
EH
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2820D25-4/TR 2.5 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
EK
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2820D28-4/TR 2.8 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
EL
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2820D285-4/TR 2.85 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
EV
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2820D30-4/TR 3.0 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
EM
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2820D33-4/TR 3.3 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
EN
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000